
	JOB FUNCTIONS:

ADV    	Advertising and
          Brand Management

CRI	Crisis Communications 
(Emergency Contact)

DES	Design/Creative    
Services

EDT	Editorial Services

ELC	Electronic
Communications

INT	Internal        Communications

MED	Media Relations




Barry UniversityEdNet Membership List

CRI 	Jennifer Boyd-Pugh
INT 	Vice President for University Administration  
MED      Office phone: 305-899-4057
ELC       Email: jpugh@barry.edu

Broward College
CRI         Isabel Gonzalez
INT         Chief of Staff and VP of Communications and Community Relations  
MED      Office phone: 954-201-7072
Cell phone: 623-521-1163
ELC       Email: igonzal2@broward.edu

CRI 	Jodi Brown 
INT 	Associate Vice President, Public Relations and Communications 
MED 	Office Phone: 954-201-7939
               Email: jbrown10@broward.edu

DES	Daniela Circonciso
ADV 	Associate Vice President, Marketing
Office Phone: 954-201-7508									               Email: dcircons@broward.edu

Florida Atlantic University
CRI	Peter Hull
DES	Vice President for Public Affairs
INT 	Cell Phone: 561-212-3970
MED 	Email: hullp@fau.edu
ADV

CRI	Scott Silversten
DES	Associate Vice President for Communications and Marketing
ADV 	Office Phone: 561-297-3797
INT 	Cell Phone: 561-221-7636
	Email: ssilversten@fau.edu

MED 	Joshua Glanzer
CRI 	Associate Vice President, Media Relations and Public Affairs
Office Phone: 561-297-1168
Cell Phone: 561-212-2924
Email:  jglanzer@fau.edu

MED 	Lisa Metcalf
CRI 	Senior Media Relations Director for University News
Office Phone: 561-297-2676
Cell Phone: 561-213-2910
Email:  lmetcalf@fau.edu


Florida International University
MED 	Maydel Santana
CRI 	Associate Vice President for Communication and Media Relations
Office Phone: 305-348-1555
Cell Phone: 305-972-8276
Email: Santanam@fiu.edu

MED 	Madeline Baro
CRI        Director, Media Relations
Office Phone: 305-348-2234
Cell Phone: 305-310-9665
Email: mbaro@fiu.edu

Florida Memorial University
Rachel Turner
Executive Assistant to the President
Office Phone:  305-626-3610
Email: rachel.turner@fmuniv.edu

Opal Comfort
Director of Marketing and Communications
Office Phone: 305-623-1452
Email: opal.comfort@fmuniv.edu

Indian River State College
CRI        Suzanne Seldes
MED       Associate Vice President of Communications, PIO
ADV      Office Phone: 772-462-7265
INT         Cell Phone: 772-789-0821
ELC        Email: sseldes@irsc.edu 

EDT        Robert Lane
MED       Brand Manager-Senior Communications Strategist
INT         Office Phone: 772-462-7506
  Home/Cell: 772-979-0067
  Email: rlane@irsc.edu

ELC        Jennifer Moore     
DES        Lead Designer/Creative Manager
ADV      Office Phone: 772-462-7272
  Email: jamoore@irsc.edu 

EDT       Chris Arnold
ELC       Social Media Specialist
 Email: carnold2@irsc.edu

EDT       Jon Pine
MED      Writer and Editorial Assistant		
	 Office Phone: 772-462-7270

Lynn University
	Cesar PalaciosCRI

Public Relations ManagerMED

Cell phone: 561-405-8862
Email: cpalacios@lynn.edu
 ADV

	Sherrie Weldon
Chief Marketing Officer
Office Phone: 561-237-7788
Cell Phone: 561-221-441
Email:sweldon@lynn.edu
2nd email: sherrieweldon@hotmail.com

Nova Southeastern University
CRI    Brandon Hensler
MED   Executive Director, Public Relations & Marketing Communications
EDT   Cell Phone: 954-393-5926
DES   Email: brandon.hensler@nova.edu
ELC  
ADV

MED 	Joe Donzelli
CRI        Associate Director of Public Relations & Marketing Communications
Office Phone: 954-262-2159
Cell Phone: 954-661-4571
Email: jdonzelli@nova.edu

Palm Beach Atlantic University          
CRI       Laura Bishop
MED     Vice President for Advancement
Office Phone: 561-803-2012
Cell Phone: 954-258-5929
Email:  laura_bishop@pba.edu

MED     Mackenzy Boynton
Public Relations Coordinator
Office Phone: 561-803-2014
Email: mackenzy_boynton@pba.edu

Palm Beach State College
CRI         Angela Harrington         
MED     Chief Communications and Public Affairs Officer
EDT        Office Phone: 561-868-3128
INT         Cell Phone: 201-306-7163
  Email: harringa@palmbeachstate.edu
            
ELC        Kristi Sorrow
  College Relations and Marketing Specialist
                Office Phone: 561-868-3120
                Email: sorrowk@palmbeachstate.edu

ELC        Caroline Sheikhnia
  Digital Media Coordinator
                Office Phone: 561-868-3485
                Email: sheikhnc@palmbeachstate.edu

DES       Kari W. McCormick
              Visual Communications Manager
              Office Phone: 561-868-3124
 Cell Phone: 561-309-6830
               Email: mccormik@palmbeachstate.edu

University of Miami

CRI 	Peter E. Howard
MED 	Assistant Vice President, Communications and Public Relations
Office Phone: 305-284-8085
Cell Phone: 727-831-1131 
Email: phoward@miami.edu

CRI	Megan Ondrizek
MED	Executive Director, Communications and Public Relations
	Office Phone: 305-284-3667
	Cell Phone: 305-546-9110
	Email: m.ondrizek@umiami.edu

EDT	Meredith Camel	
DES	Executive Director, Communications
	Office Phone: 305-284-1616	
	Email: mcamel@miami.edu

ELC	Robert Yunk
	Executive Director, Web and Digital Communications
	Office Phone: 305-284-1604
	Cell Phone: 786-229-0625
	Email: ryunk@miami.edu
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